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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
1282 3RD STREET LLC

LEARD JANICE

COMCAST CORPORATION

LEARD JANICE S

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
SIDELINE INVESTMENTS LLC
MACORE COMPANY

SAFLEY MICHAEL J

LEARD DONALD

2017

LAFAYETTE

RMV

2,998,000
3,622,107
4,558,882
1,759,979
2,375,582
1,171,000

731,916

620,800

540,003
1,007,713

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

2,998,000
2,813,047
2,591,743
1,616,700
1,391,675
1,171,000
657,296
620,800
540,003
536,542

Levied Tax

10,450.12
9,805.44
9,034.04
5,635.33
4,879.72
4,081.76
2,291.15
2,163.93
1,882.39
1,870.22



