



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District  
2017

10/31/2017  
1:21:39PM

**LAFAYETTE**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	2,998,000	2,998,000	10,450.12
1282 3RD STREET LLC	3,622,107	2,813,047	9,805.44
LEARD JANICE	4,558,882	2,591,743	9,034.04
COMCAST CORPORATION	1,759,979	1,616,700	5,635.33
LEARD JANICE S	2,375,582	1,391,675	4,879.72
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	1,171,000	1,171,000	4,081.76
SIDELINE INVESTMENTS LLC	731,916	657,296	2,291.15
MACORE COMPANY	620,800	620,800	2,163.93
SAFLEY MICHAEL J	540,003	540,003	1,882.39
LEARD DONALD	1,007,713	536,542	1,870.22